Contact Us: www.pall.com/contact
Description
Pall Allegro 3D biocontainers have been specially designed for large scale
applications where 3D systems need to be both reliable and flexible while
providing extreme ease of use during their installation in the appropriate
tote. They are made from high quality film that meets the critical performance
requirements expected for biotechnology and pharmaceutical
manufacturing. As an extension to the Allegro 2D biocontainers product line,

(25.2 in.)  86 kg
* Note: 200 L tote can be used with either 100 L or 200 L Allegro 3D biocontainers. ** add 74 mm - 104 mm to height when using levelling feet.
Ordering Information
Allegro Biocontainers
Allegro biocontainers will not be sold as a stand-alone item, but rather integrated into Allegro single-use
systems.
In order to choose the right biocontainer for your system, please use the chart provided in the specifications
section and contact your local Pall representative or email Allegro@pall.com for further assistance.
Allegro Totes and Trolleys
Item Description Pall Part Number
200 L Trolley* LGRTRL200L
200 L Tote* LGRTTE200L
500 L Trolley LGRTRL500L
500 L Tote LGRTTE500L
* Note: 200 L tote can be used with either 100 L or 200 L Allegro 3D biocontainers
Contact Information
Pall Office(s)